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Clairalfa
Enveloppes & Pochettes

The Clairefontaine paper used to make Clairalfa envelopes and pockets has a high whiteness of 171 CIE and a high bulk for 
easy converting. Its surface finish is optimised for good colour reproduction.
Clairalfa envelopes and pockets have good flatness, essential for good stack handling in the machine. The back of the 
envelopes is printed in grey, using water-based inks, to ensure confidentiality. The window is made of 35g crystal paper, 
which is 85% transparent. Clairalfa envelopes and pockets have a reinforced closure for both self-adhesive and gummed 
envelopes. Envelopes and pockets are delivered in hinged boxes, which are practical to use and reusable by the printer.

ISO 9001

ISO 14001
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Description

Technical speci�cations

Certi�cations
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Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Whiteness

Bendtsen roughness

Opacity

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

ISO 2470-2

ISO 8791-2

NF ISO 2471

gsm

µm

CIE

ISO

ml/min

%

cm3/g

80

120

1.36

171

112

120

94

90

122

1.36

171

112

120

95


