

Enveloppes & Pochettes

Description

The Clairefontaine paper used to make Clairalfa envelopes and pockets has a high whiteness of 171 CIE and a high bulk for easy converting. Its surface finish is optimised for good colour reproduction.

Clairalfa envelopes and pockets have good flatness, essential for good stack handling in the machine. The back of the envelopes is printed in grey, using water-based inks, to ensure confidentiality. The window is made of 35g crystal paper, which is 85% transparent. Clairalfa envelopes and pockets have a reinforced closure for both self-adhesive and gummed envelopes. Envelopes and pockets are delivered in hinged boxes, which are practical to use and reusable by the printer.

Technical specifications

Substance	gsm	80	90	NF EN ISO 536
Thickness	μm	120	122	NF EN ISO 534
Bulk	cm³/g	1.36	1.36	NF EN ISO 534
Whiteness	CIE	171	171	NF ISO 11475
	ISO	112	112	ISO 2470-2
Bendtsen roughness	ml/min	120	120	ISO 8791-2
Opacity	%	94	95	NF ISO 2471

These values are not contractual. Revision date: 2024/07/22

Certifications



ISO 9001

ISO 14001 (V)

ISO 50001 (V)